Combined meeting of the Environmental
Wellbeing, Social and Cultural Wellbeing and
Economic Wellbeing Committees

Order Paper for the meeting to be held on Tuesday 6 August 2013 in
Meeting Room 2, Wellington City Council, 101 Wakefield Street,
Wellington at 9.30am.

Public Business

1.

2.

10.

11.

Apologies
Declarations of conflict of interest
Public participation

Environmental Wellbeing Committee

. Confirmation of the minutes of Environmental

Wellbeing Committee 21 May 2013
Wairarapa Moana Clean Up Fund — Grant Rates

General Managers’ Report to the Environmental
Wellbeing Committee on 6 August 2013

Social and Cultural Wellbeing Committee

Confirmation of the minutes of Social and Cultural
Wellbeing Committee 22 May 2013

General Managers’ Report to the Social and Cultural
Wellbeing Committee on 6 August 2013

Economic Wellbeing Committee

Confirmation of the minutes of Economic Wellbeing
Committee 23 May 2013

Public Transport signage and information

General Managers’ Report to the Economic Wellbeing
Committee on 6 August 2013

Report 13.201

Report 13.718

Report 13.704

Report 13.202

Report 13.705

Report 13.203

Report 13.728

Report 13.706

Page No

14

31

34

39

43

55



