Combined meeting of the Environmental Wellbeing, Social and Cultural Wellbeing and Economic Wellbeing Committees

Order Paper for the meeting to be held on Tuesday 6 August 2013 in Meeting Room 2, Wellington City Council, 101 Wakefield Street, Wellington at 9.30am.

Public Business

			Page No
1.	Apologies		-
2.	Declarations of conflict of interest		
3.	Public participation		
	Environmental Wellbeing Committee		
4.	Confirmation of the minutes of Environmental Wellbeing Committee 21 May 2013	Report 13.201	4
5.	Wairarapa Moana Clean Up Fund – Grant Rates	Report 13.718	8
6.	General Managers' Report to the Environmental Wellbeing Committee on 6 August 2013	Report 13.704	14
	Social and Cultural Wellbeing Committee		
7.	Confirmation of the minutes of Social and Cultural Wellbeing Committee 22 May 2013	Report 13.202	31
8.	General Managers' Report to the Social and Cultural Wellbeing Committee on 6 August 2013	Report 13.705	34
	Economic Wellbeing Committee		
9.	Confirmation of the minutes of Economic Wellbeing Committee 23 May 2013	Report 13.203	39
10.	Public Transport signage and information	Report 13.728	43
11.	General Managers' Report to the Economic Wellbeing Committee on 6 August 2013	Report 13.706	55